
HEMINGWAY’S RETREAT
Rich añejo rum, bittersweet grapefruit and maraschino for a bold, timeless daiquiri.

TIME TO UNWIND
Mezcal, lime, rosemary syrup, and Campari create an aromatic, herbal cocktail with 
a bitter edge. Every sip is an aromatic journey.

IMAGINE THAT
Gin, lime, grapefruit and Vermouth. Shine in this crisp botanical creation with a 
Touch of Sweetness.

ROYAL BERRY BLISS
Vodka, St. Germain, fresh raspberries and tonic—crisp, floral, and royally refreshing.

AROMAS AWAKENING
Vodka, rich co�ee, with vanilla and brown sugar—a decadent indulgence. It’s the 
perfect way to end your evening—or start your night.

CLARA’S OLD-FASHIONED
A bold take on the classic Old Fashioned. Rye whiskey, maple syrup, and black 
walnut bitters—smooth, nutty, and timeless.

LAVENDER SPARKLE LEMONADE
The ultimate blend of elegance and simplicity. Lemon, ginger beer, and delicate 
lavender for a floral, e�ervescent mocktail.

HEMINGWAY’S RETREAT
Rich añejo rum, bittersweet grapefruit and maraschino for a bold, timeless daiquiri.

TIME TO UNWIND
Mezcal, lime, rosemary syrup, and Campari create an aromatic, herbal cocktail with 
a bitter edge. Every sip is an aromatic journey.

IMAGINE THAT
Gin, lime, grapefruit and Vermouth. Shine in this crisp botanical creation with a 
Touch of Sweetness.

ROYAL BERRY BLISS
Vodka, St. Germain, fresh raspberries and tonic—crisp, floral, and royally refreshing.

AROMAS AWAKENING
Vodka, rich co�ee, with vanilla and brown sugar—a decadent indulgence. It’s the 
perfect way to end your evening—or start your night.

CLARA’S OLD-FASHIONED
A bold take on the classic Old Fashioned. Rye whiskey, maple syrup, and black 
walnut bitters—smooth, nutty, and timeless.

LAVENDER SPARKLE LEMONADE
The ultimate blend of elegance and simplicity. Lemon, ginger beer, and delicate 
lavender for a floral, e�ervescent mocktail.
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WINE BY THE GLASS

EL XAMFRÁ BRUT
Cava, Catalonia, ES
EL XAMFRÁ BRUT
Cava, Catalonia, ES

1515

LOUIS LATOUR ARDÉCHE
Chardonnay, Bourgogne, FR
LOUIS LATOUR ARDÉCHE
Chardonnay, Bourgogne, FR

1616

THE NED
Waihopai Valley, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, NZ
THE NED
Waihopai Valley, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, NZ

1515

CASTELLO BANFI SAN ANGELO
Pinot Grigio, Toscana, IT
CASTELLO BANFI SAN ANGELO
Pinot Grigio, Toscana, IT

1616

SANTIAGO RUIZ
Albariño Blend, Rías Baixas, ES
SANTIAGO RUIZ
Albariño Blend, Rías Baixas, ES

1515

WHISPERING ANGEL
Rose, Côtes de Provence, FR
WHISPERING ANGEL
Rose, Côtes de Provence, FR

1616

THE FEDERALIST
Cabernet Sauvignon, Lodi, CA 
THE FEDERALIST
Cabernet Sauvignon, Lodi, CA 

1616

LOUIS LATOUR VALMOISSINE
Pinot Noir, Bourgogne, FR
LOUIS LATOUR VALMOISSINE
Pinot Noir, Bourgogne, FR

1616

BANFI CHIANTI CLASSICO
Riserva, Toscana, IT
BANFI CHIANTI CLASSICO
Riserva, Toscana, IT

1616

SANTALBA
Rioja Alta, ES
SANTALBA
Rioja Alta, ES

1414

CONUNDRUM
Red Blend, CA
CONUNDRUM
Red Blend, CA

1515



CANELLA PROSECCO,
VENETO, IT

EL XAMFRÁ BRUT,
CATALONIA, ES

LAURENT PERRIER BRUT,
CHAMPAGNE, FR

MOET CHANDON, BRUT IMPERIAL,
CHAMPAGNE, FR

BILLECART-SALMON BRUT,
CHAMPAGNE, FR

LAURENT PERRIER ROSE,
CHAMPAGNE, FR

CANELLA PROSECCO,
VENETO, IT

EL XAMFRÁ BRUT,
CATALONIA, ES

LAURENT PERRIER BRUT,
CHAMPAGNE, FR

MOET CHANDON, BRUT IMPERIAL,
CHAMPAGNE, FR

BILLECART-SALMON BRUT,
CHAMPAGNE, FR

LAURENT PERRIER ROSE,
CHAMPAGNE, FR
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60

71

99

101

105

105

118

130

180

60

71

99

101

105

105

118

130

180

1515

1616LOUIS LATOUR ARDÉCHETE,
BOURGOGNE, FR

MORGAN,
SANTA LUCIA HIGHLANDS, CA

DOMAINE LAROCHE CHABLIS,
SAINT MARTIN BOURGOGNE, FR

LOUIS JADOT POUILLY FUISSE,
BOURGOGNE, FR

ALPHA OMEGA II,
NAPA VALLEY, CA

THE CALLING,
RUSSIAN RIVER, CA

LOUIS LATOUR,
MONTAGNY LES BUYS, FR

GRGICH HILLS ESTATE,
NAPA VALLEY, CA

FAR NIENTE,
NAPA VALLEY, CA

LOUIS LATOUR ARDÉCHETE,
BOURGOGNE, FR

MORGAN,
SANTA LUCIA HIGHLANDS, CA

DOMAINE LAROCHE CHABLIS,
SAINT MARTIN BOURGOGNE, FR

LOUIS JADOT POUILLY FUISSE,
BOURGOGNE, FR

ALPHA OMEGA II,
NAPA VALLEY, CA

THE CALLING,
RUSSIAN RIVER, CA

LOUIS LATOUR,
MONTAGNY LES BUYS, FR

GRGICH HILLS ESTATE,
NAPA VALLEY, CA

FAR NIENTE,
NAPA VALLEY, CA
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94

115

60

62

70

94

115

1515THE NED, WAIHOPAI VALLEY 
MARLBOROUGH, NZ

OYSTER BAY,
MARLBOROUGH, NZ

VETTE DI SAN LEONARDO, 
TRENTINO-ALTO ADIGE, IT

PASCAL JOLIVET, SANCERRE,
LOIRE, FR

DOMAINE VACHERON,
SANCERRE, LOIRE FR

THE NED, WAIHOPAI VALLEY 
MARLBOROUGH, NZ

OYSTER BAY,
MARLBOROUGH, NZ

VETTE DI SAN LEONARDO, 
TRENTINO-ALTO ADIGE, IT

PASCAL JOLIVET, SANCERRE,
LOIRE, FR

DOMAINE VACHERON,
SANCERRE, LOIRE FR

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

CHARDONNAY

SAUVIGNON BLANC



PINOT GRIGIO

CASTELLO BANFI SAN ANGELO,
TOSCANA, IT

MASO POLI,
TRENTINO, IT

SANTA MARGHERITA,
ALTO ADIGE, IT

VIE DI ROMANS DESSIMIS,
FRIULI-VENEZIA GIULIA, IT

CASTELLO BANFI SAN ANGELO,
TOSCANA, IT

MASO POLI,
TRENTINO, IT

SANTA MARGHERITA,
ALTO ADIGE, IT

VIE DI ROMANS DESSIMIS,
FRIULI-VENEZIA GIULIA, IT
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185
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70
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185

1414

15

16

15

16

DON PEDRO DE SOTOMAIOR,
ALBARIÑO, RÍAS BAIXAS, ES

SANTIAGO RUIZ, ALBARIÑO BLEND, 
RÍAS BAIXAS, ES

PAZO PONDAL, GODELLO,
BIERZO, ES

WHISPERING ANGEL, ROSE,
CÔTES DE PROVENCE, FR

MAR DE FRADES, ALBARIÑO
RÍAS BAIXAS, ES

STAG’S LEAP, VIOGNIER
NAPA VALLEY, CA

DON PEDRO DE SOTOMAIOR,
ALBARIÑO, RÍAS BAIXAS, ES

SANTIAGO RUIZ, ALBARIÑO BLEND, 
RÍAS BAIXAS, ES

PAZO PONDAL, GODELLO,
BIERZO, ES

WHISPERING ANGEL, ROSE,
CÔTES DE PROVENCE, FR

MAR DE FRADES, ALBARIÑO
RÍAS BAIXAS, ES

STAG’S LEAP, VIOGNIER
NAPA VALLEY, CA
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506

507
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509
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505

506

507

508

509

510

78

65

75

78

93

110

152

160

163

195

78
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1616THE FEDERALIST,
LODI, CA

CHATEAU STE. MICHELLE,
COLOMBIA VALLEY, WA

DECOY,
SONOMA COUNTY, CA

SIMI, NAPA,
SONOMA COUNTY, CA

TEXTBOOK,
NAPA VALLEY, CA

FERRARI CARANO,
SONOMA COUNTY, CA

JORDAN,
ALEXANDER VALLEY, CA

DARIOUSH CARAVAN,
NAPA VALLEY, CA

FREEMARK ABBEY,
NAPA VALLEY, CA

SILVER OAK,
ALEXANDER VALLEY, CA

THE FEDERALIST,
LODI, CA

CHATEAU STE. MICHELLE,
COLOMBIA VALLEY, WA

DECOY,
SONOMA COUNTY, CA

SIMI, NAPA,
SONOMA COUNTY, CA

TEXTBOOK,
NAPA VALLEY, CA

FERRARI CARANO,
SONOMA COUNTY, CA

JORDAN,
ALEXANDER VALLEY, CA

DARIOUSH CARAVAN,
NAPA VALLEY, CA

FREEMARK ABBEY,
NAPA VALLEY, CA

SILVER OAK,
ALEXANDER VALLEY, CA

OTHER WHITES

CABERNET SAUVIGNON



1616

1616

THE PINOT PROJECT,
CA

DECOY,
CA

THE FORAGER, WILLAMETTE
VALLEY, OR

MORGAN”12 CLONES”,
SANTA LUCIA HIGHLANDS, CA

CRISTOM MT JEFFERSON,
WILLAMETTE VALLEY, OR

MARIMAR TORRES,
RUSSIAN RIVER, CA

BELLE GLOS “CLARK & TELEPHONE”,
SANTA MARIA VALLEY, CA

MERRY EDWARDS,
RUSSIAN RIVER, CA

THE PINOT PROJECT,
CA

DECOY,
CA

THE FORAGER, WILLAMETTE
VALLEY, OR

MORGAN”12 CLONES”,
SANTA LUCIA HIGHLANDS, CA

CRISTOM MT JEFFERSON,
WILLAMETTE VALLEY, OR

MARIMAR TORRES,
RUSSIAN RIVER, CA

BELLE GLOS “CLARK & TELEPHONE”,
SANTA MARIA VALLEY, CA

MERRY EDWARDS,
RUSSIAN RIVER, CA

PINOT NOIR
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607

608

601

602

603

604

605

606

607

608

BAD BOY,
BOURDEAUX

LOUIS LATOUR VALMOISSINE,
BOURGOGNE

CHATEAU TEYSSIER,
SAINT EMILION, BOURDEAUX

DOMAINE LES PALLIERES,
GIGONDAS, RHONE

CHATEAU  LA NERTHE,
CHÂTEAUNEUF DU PAPE, RHONE

VINCENT GIRARDIN POMMARD,
LES EPNOTS, BOURGOGNE

CLOS DU BEAU PERE,
POMEROL, BORDEAUX

BAD BOY,
BOURDEAUX

LOUIS LATOUR VALMOISSINE,
BOURGOGNE

CHATEAU TEYSSIER,
SAINT EMILION, BOURDEAUX

DOMAINE LES PALLIERES,
GIGONDAS, RHONE

CHATEAU  LA NERTHE,
CHÂTEAUNEUF DU PAPE, RHONE

VINCENT GIRARDIN POMMARD,
LES EPNOTS, BOURGOGNE

CLOS DU BEAU PERE,
POMEROL, BORDEAUX

85

72

112

133

156

175

185

85

72

112

133

156

175

185

701

702

703

704

705

706

707

701

702

703

704

705

706

707

BANFI CHIANTI CLASSICO,
RISERVA, TOSCANA

PALAZZO DE LA TORRE,
ALLEGRINI

CASTELLO DI VERRAZZANO,
CHIANTI CLASSICO, RISERVA

GAJA, CA’MARCANDA PROMIS,
TOSCANA

SASSICAIA, LA DIFESE,
TENUTA SAN GUIDO, TOSCANA

MASSOLINO, BAROLO BRUNATE,
PIEDMONT

BANFI CHIANTI CLASSICO,
RISERVA, TOSCANA

PALAZZO DE LA TORRE,
ALLEGRINI

CASTELLO DI VERRAZZANO,
CHIANTI CLASSICO, RISERVA

GAJA, CA’MARCANDA PROMIS,
TOSCANA

SASSICAIA, LA DIFESE,
TENUTA SAN GUIDO, TOSCANA

MASSOLINO, BAROLO BRUNATE,
PIEDMONT
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78

118
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120

140

63

78
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140
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802

803

804

805

806

FRANCE

ITALY



SANTALBA,
RIOJA ALTA

ALVARO PALACIOS, 
CAMINS DEL PRIORAT, PRIORAT

JAROS, CRIANZA
RIBERA DEL DUERO

ALTO HORIZONTE ”+ALTITUD”,
GARNACHA, SIERRA DE GREDOS

PAGOS DE LOS CAPELLANES,
CRIANZA, RIBERA DEL DUERO

VALDUERO “TIERRA ALTA EN 2 MADERAS,
RIBERA DEL DUERO

MAURO COSECHA, TINTA DE TORO,
CASTILLA Y LEON

MACÁN CLASICO,
RIOJA

904 GRAN RESERVA,
RIOJA ALTA

SANTALBA,
RIOJA ALTA

ALVARO PALACIOS, 
CAMINS DEL PRIORAT, PRIORAT

JAROS, CRIANZA
RIBERA DEL DUERO

ALTO HORIZONTE ”+ALTITUD”,
GARNACHA, SIERRA DE GREDOS

PAGOS DE LOS CAPELLANES,
CRIANZA, RIBERA DEL DUERO

VALDUERO “TIERRA ALTA EN 2 MADERAS,
RIBERA DEL DUERO

MAURO COSECHA, TINTA DE TORO,
CASTILLA Y LEON

MACÁN CLASICO,
RIOJA

904 GRAN RESERVA,
RIOJA ALTA

SPAIN

1414

1515
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68

78

81

84

94

125

135

180

48

68

78

81

84

94

125

135

180

901

902

903

904

905

906

907

908

909

901

902

903

904

905

906

907

908

909

TAPIZ, MALBEC,
MENDOZA, AR

CONUNDRUM, 
RED BLEND, CA

MORGAN “COTES DU CROW”
RHONE BLEND, MONTEREY, CA

PETIT COTE GRAND VIN,
BORDEAUX BLEND, NAPA VALLEY, CA

TERRUNYO, CARMENERE
CACHAPOAL VALLEY, CHILE

RAMEY CLARET, BORDEAUX BLEND
NAPA VALLEY, CA

ALPHA OMEGA II, BORDEAUX BLEND
NAPA VALLEY, CA

TAPIZ, MALBEC,
MENDOZA, AR

CONUNDRUM, 
RED BLEND, CA

MORGAN “COTES DU CROW”
RHONE BLEND, MONTEREY, CA

PETIT COTE GRAND VIN,
BORDEAUX BLEND, NAPA VALLEY, CA

TERRUNYO, CARMENERE
CACHAPOAL VALLEY, CHILE

RAMEY CLARET, BORDEAUX BLEND
NAPA VALLEY, CA

ALPHA OMEGA II, BORDEAUX BLEND
NAPA VALLEY, CA

57

60

68

90

115

120

130

57

60

68

90

115

120

130

951
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951

952

953

954

956

957

958

OTHER REDS
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